

NATIONAL ELECTRONICS MUSEUM DONATION FORM

As an independent, non-profit organization, the National Electronics Museum relies on the generous support of our donors. To donate to the museum, please print this form, fill in the information, and enclose it with your payment. Please make checks payable to the National Electronics Museum and mail to: National Electronics Museum, 338 Clubhouse Rd Hunt Valley, MD 21031.

Date:		
Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
E-mail Address:		
Amount Enclosed:		
My donation is for: □ gene	ral expenses 🗖 other (pleas	se specify any restrictions below)
If your donation is being ma		of someone, please complete the
□ In memory of:		
□ In honor of:		
Please send an acknowledge	ment card to:	
Name:		
Address:		
City State Zin:		

The National Electronics Museum is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization under the regulations of the IRS. All contributions to the museum are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.